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The menu of Green Vegetarian Cuisine from San Antonio includes 146 menus. On average the menus or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $7.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Green, a well-
known vegetarian restaurant, presents a charming atmosphere complemented by friendly staff. However, guest
experiences diverge regarding the food quality and service. While menu highlights like the jalapefio burger and
unique desserts receive praise, many dishes are criticized for being overly salty or lacking flavor. Diners also
point out inconsistencies in service, noting a disinterest from staff despite the restaurant’s popularity. Though
cherished by many for its range of savory and healthier options, it may not meet the expectations of those
seeking authentic Mediterranean cuisine. Overall, Green remains a place with potential amidst mixed reviews.
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Green Vegetarian Cuisine Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $3.0
Pasta
PASTA PARM $7.0

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL $3.0

Pizza
PIZZA TEXAS

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHEESE

Wraps

BREAKFAST WRAP $11.0

Main Dishes
PASTA RED $7.0

Schnitzel

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM

Burritos
GRILLED VEGGIES $2.0

Burrito
BEEF BURRITO

Starters

CHIPS QUESO

International Dishes

GREEN BURGER

Bowls

MED BOWL

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Nudelsuppen

MONKS BOWL

Nachos
DELUXE NACHOS

Potatoes
HASHBROWNS

Appetizers

BEAN CHEESE NACHOS

Wine

MARSALA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Eistee

BLACK TEA

$10.0

$12.0

$13.5

$3.0

$14.0

$2.0

$7.0

$3.8
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Noodle

RAMEN

Fruit Smoothies
CUCUMBER WATER $1.5

Taqueria

QUINOA BURRITO $12.5

Tea

GREEN TEA $3.8

Special Tea

HIBISCUS TEA $3.8

Flatbreads

CHALUPAS $10.5

Featured Items

SPICY BEEF WRAP $13.5

Popular Items

SINGLE TACO $3.5
Power Bowls
FARRO POWER BOWL $13.5
Hashbrowns
BIG NASTY $13.5

Vegetarian Menu

ORANGE TOFU $13.5

Buttermilk Pancakes

TALL STACK PANCAKES $11.0
Wings & Tenders
CAULIFLOWER WINGS $11.5
Burgers & Such

FRENCH FRIES BASKET $6.3

Shareable Platters

VEGAN QUESO $2.0
Benedict

AVOCADO BENEDICT $10.5
Breakfast (Served All

Day)

VEGAN BREAKFAST BOWL $11.0

Sunshine Omelette
GREEN OMELETTE $11.0

Freshly Pressed Juices &
Smoothies

RASPBERRY KOMBUCHA $6.0
Chicken Appetizers

FRIED CHIK'N

Friends With Salad

QUINOA TABOULLI $2.0
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Sides

SWEET POTATO

Kid&#39;S Menu

KIDS CHIK-N BASKET $7.0
Farm-Fresh Egg Combos
CLASSIC BREAKFAST $11.0
Raw & Cured

DOLMAS $2.0

Dinners And Entrees

EGGPLANT PARMESAN $13.5
Desserts Ol

CINNAMON ROLL DO NOT

PREORDER FOR THE FUTURE $12.0
THRU HERE

Burgers/Wrap Ol

GREEN GARDEN PITA $12.5
Fresh Juice/ Smoothies
GREEN ELIXER $5.0

Vegetarian Pita

FALAFEL PITA $12.5
Burgers/Wrap

BUFF CHK-N SANDWICH $12.5
Entrées

FRIED PICKLES

BEEF STRIPS $4.0

Main Courses

NACHOS

LASAGNA

Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS

CHIPS SALSA $5.3
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

POTATO CHIPS $2.0
Sauces

RANCH

MARINARA $2.0
Tacos

MIGAS $11.0
BEAN CHEESE TACO $7.0
Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $2.8
COFFEE

80z And 160z Dressings
160Z DRESSING $8.0
80Z DRESSING $4.0
Entrees Ol

CHICKEN FRIED CHIK-N $13.5
TX TENDER BASKET $13.5
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Bowls Ol

BLESSING BOWL
KALE MISO RAMEN

Uncategorized

GINGER LEMON KOMBUCHA
WHOLE BEANS

Toast

TOAST

FRENCH TOAST
AVOCADO TOAST

Breakfast
TOFU SCRAMBLE
SCRAMBLED TOFU
TWO EGGS

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE
WATER
DR PEPPER

Brunch

TWO OF THE SAME TACO
CHRIS' CRAZY TACOS
SWEET GRIDDLE SANDWICH

Entrees And Bowls
CHIK-N PARMESAN
KALEUPAS

CHARITA BOWL

$5.0
$13.5

$6.0
$2.0

$1.5
$10.0
$10.0

$11.0
$3.0
$3.5

$3.0

$6.5
$10.0
$13.0

$13.5
$11.5
$12.5

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN
VEGAN
VEGETARIAN

Salads

SIDE SALAD
# KALE SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
SPICY BEEF SALAD

Mexican Dishes
ENCHILADAS

BURRITO

TORTILLAS

CHEESE QUESADILLA

Dessert
BROWNIES
BROWNIE
CUPCAKE
SLICE OF CAKE
COOKIE

Beverages
DIET PEPSI
MEXICAN PEPSI
SWEET TEA

V-8 JUICE

KIDS DRINK
TOPO CHICO

$3.5
$13.5

$1.0
$7.0

$4.5
$4.5
$6.8
$4.0

$3.0
$3.0
$3.8
$3.8
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER
DESSERTS
TUNA STEAK

APPETIZER
PIZZA
SALAD
SOUP
WRAP

Side Dishes

PICKLES
@ SWEET POTATO FRIES
" MASHED POTATOES

ONION RINGS $10.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES BASKET $6.3
160Z PECAN CAESAR $12.0
80Z PECAN CAESAR $6.0

DAIRY QUESO $2.0
FRIES $3.5
RICE $2.0
PROTEIN SALAD $13.5

Ingredients Used
MILK

@ CHEESE
PARMESAN

BEEF

TOFU

RASPBERRY

EGG

MUSHROOMS

POTATOES

KALE

REFRIED BEANS $2.0

SAUSAGE $4.0
BROCCOLI $2.0

Green Vegetarian Cuisine

10003 NW Military Ste 2115, San
Antonio, Texas, USA, 78213,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-20:00
Sunday 09:00-21:00
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