



https://menuweb.menu 10003 NW Military Ste 2115, San Antonio, Texas, USA, 78213, United States +12102331249 - http://www.eatatgreen.com









The **menu of Green Vegetarian Cuisine** from San Antonio includes **146** menus. On average the *menus or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$7.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Green, a well-known vegetarian restaurant, presents a charming atmosphere complemented by friendly staff. However, guest experiences diverge regarding the food quality and service. While menu highlights like the jalapeño burger and unique desserts receive praise, many dishes are criticized for being overly salty or lacking flavor. Diners also point out inconsistencies in service, noting a disinterest from staff despite the restaurant's popularity. Though cherished by many for its range of savory and healthier options, it may not meet the expectations of those seeking authentic Mediterranean cuisine. Overall, Green remains a place with potential amidst mixed reviews.



\$3.8

Non Alcoholic Drinks SPRITE	\$3.0	Starters CHIPS QUESO	\$10.0
Pasta PASTA PARM	\$7.0	International Dishes GREEN BURGER	\$12.0
Oriental Dishes	\$3.0	Bowls MED BOWL	\$13.5
PIZZA TEXAS		Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS	\$3.0
Sandwiches GRILLED CHEESE		Nudelsuppen MONKS BOWL	
Wraps		Nachos	
BREAKFAST WRAP	\$11.0	DELUXE NACHOS	\$14.0
Main Dishes		Potatoes	
PASTA RED	\$7.0	HASHBROWNS	\$2.0
Schnitzel CHICKEN FRIED STEAK		Appetizers BEAN CHEESE NACHOS	\$7.0
Chicken		Wine	
CHICKEN PARM		MARSALA	
Burritos GRILLED VEGGIES	\$2.0	Chicken Wings wings	
Burrito		Eistee	

**BLACK TEA** 

**BEEF BURRITO** 

Noodle		Buttermilk Pancakes TALL STACK PANCAKES	\$11.0
Fruit Smoothies CUCUMBER WATER	\$1.5	Wings & Tenders CAULIFLOWER WINGS	\$11.5
Taquería QUINOA BURRITO	<b>\$12.5</b>	Burgers & Such FRENCH FRIES BASKET	\$6.3
Tea GREEN TEA	\$3.8	Shareable Platters VEGAN QUESO	\$2.0
Special Tea HIBISCUS TEA	\$3.8	Benedict AVOCADO BENEDICT	\$10.5
Flatbreads CHALUPAS	\$10.5	Breakfast (Served All Day)	
Featured Items SPICY BEEF WRAP	<b>\$13.5</b>	Sunshine Omelette	\$11.0
Popular Items		GREEN OMELETTE  Froobly Dropped Juicon	\$11.0
Power Bowls	\$3.5	Freshly Pressed Juices Smoothies RASPBERRY KOMBUCHA	\$6.0
FARRO POWER BOWL Hashbrowns	\$13.5	Chicken Appetizers	φοιο
BIG NASTY	\$13.5	Friends With Salad	
Vegetarian Menu ORANGE TOFU	<b>\$13.5</b>	QUINOA TABOULI	\$2.0



Sides		BEEF STRIPS	\$4.0	
SWEET POTATO		Main Courses		
Kid'S Menu		NACHOS		
KIDS CHIK-N BASKET	\$7.0	LASAGNA		
Farm-Fresh Egg Combos		Snacks		
CLASSIC BREAKFAST	\$11.0	FRIED MUSHROOMS		
		CHIPS SALSA	\$5.3	
Raw & Cured		Starters & Salads		
DOLMAS	\$2.0			
<b>Dinners And Entrees</b>		FRENCH FRIES POTATO CHIPS	\$2.0	
EGGPLANT PARMESAN	<b>\$13.5</b>	POTATO CHIPS	<b>Φ2.</b> 0	
LOGICANTTANMESAN	Ψ13.3	Sauces		
Desserts OI		RANCH		
CINNAMON ROLL DO NOT PREORDER FOR THE FUTURE	\$12.0	MARINARA	\$2.0	
THRU HERE		Tacos		
Burgers/Wrap Ol		MIGAS	\$11.0	
GREEN GARDEN PITA	<b>\$12.5</b>	BEAN CHEESE TACO	\$7.0	
Fresh Juice/ Smoothies		Hot Drinks		
-		HOT TEA	\$2.8	
GREEN ELIXER	\$5.0	COFFEE	42.0	
Vegetarian Pita				
FALAFEL PITA			80z And 160z Dressings	
	<b>7</b> 0	160Z DRESSING	\$8.0	
Burgers/Wrap		80Z DRESSING	\$4.0	
BUFF CHK-N SANDWICH	<b>\$12.5</b>			
/		Entrees Ol		
Entrées		CHICKEN FRIED CHIK-N	<b>\$13.5</b>	

**FRIED PICKLES** 

TX TENDER BASKET

\$13.5

-	
100	

Bowls Ol		<b>Restaurant Category</b>	
BLESSING BOWL	\$5.0	MEXICAN	
KALE MISO RAMEN	\$13.5	VEGAN	
		VEGETARIAN	
Uncategorized			
GINGER LEMON KOMBUCHA	\$6.0	Salads	
WHOLE BEANS	\$2.0	SIDE SALAD	
<b>-</b> .		KALE SALAD	
Toast		GARDEN SALAD	\$3.5
TOAST	\$1.5	SPICY BEEF SALAD	\$13.5
FRENCH TOAST	\$10.0	14 · D: I	
AVOCADO TOAST	\$10.0	Mexican Dishes	
Davidson		ENCHILADAS	
Breakfast		BURRITO	
TOFU SCRAMBLE	\$11.0	TORTILLAS	\$1.0
SCRAMBLED TOFU	\$3.0	CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$7.0
TWO EGGS	\$3.5		
		Dessert	
Soft Drinks		BROWNIES	
LEMONADE	\$3.0	BROWNIE	\$4.5
WATER		CUPCAKE	\$4.5
DR PEPPER		SLICE OF CAKE	\$6.8
Duranak		COOKIE	\$4.0
Brunch		_	
TWO OF THE SAME TACO	\$6.5	Beverages	
CHRIS' CRAZY TACOS	\$10.0	DIET PEPSI	\$3.0
SWEET GRIDDLE SANDWICH	\$13.0	MEXICAN PEPSI	\$3.0
Entropo And Doudo		SWEET TEA	\$3.8
Entrees And Bowls		V-8 JUICE	\$3.8
CHIK-N PARMESAN	\$13.5	KIDS DRINK	
KALEUPAS	\$11.5	TOPO CHICO	
CHARITA BOWL	\$12.5		



\$2.0

\$3.5

\$2.0

\$13.5

\$2.0

\$2.0

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



BURGER
DESSERTS
TUNA STEAK

**APPETIZER** 

**PIZZA** 

**SALAD** 

SOUP

**WRAP** 

Side Dishes

**ONION RINGS** 

**PICKLES** 

**SWEET POTATO FRIES BASKET** 

**160Z PECAN CAESAR** 

**80Z PECAN CAESAR** 

# Ingredients Used



**DAIRY QUESO** 

**PROTEIN SALAD** 

**FRIES** 

RICE

MILK
CHEESE
PARMESAN

**BEEF** 

**TOFU** 

**RASPBERRY** 

**EGG** 

**MUSHROOMS** 

**POTATOES** 

**KALE** 

REFRIED BEANS

SAUSAGE \$4.0

BROCCOLI

**SWEET POTATO FRIES** 

**MASHED POTATOES** 

#### **Green Vegetarian Cuisine**

10003 NW Military Ste 2115, San Antonio, Texas, USA, 78213, United States **Opening Hours:** 

\$10.0

\$6.3

\$12.0

\$6.0

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-20:00 Sunday 09:00-21:00 724-654-4141

DONUTS
Since 1941

Made with Menu